1/3
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE No. 2928
Customer Inquiries Media Inquiries
Power Device Overseas Marketing Dept.A and Dept.B Public Relations Division
Mitsubishi Electric Corporation Mitsubishi Electric Corporation
Mitsubishi Electric to Launch DIPIPM+ Series

DIPIPM+ series
2/3
Product Features
1) Inverter, converter and brake circuits in one package for inverter systems
- DIPIPM with a built-in inverter and a driving circuit, and newly added converter and brake circuits,
and incorporated into one package
- Realized the small package by Mitsubishi Electric’s own direct wire bonding technology
- Built-in bootstrap diode (BSD) with current limit resistor and analog temperature voltage output
2) Downsizing and simpler design for inverter systems
- Reduced external components thanks to built-in converter and brake circuits
- Simpler design for inverter systems with simpler wiring pattern on board
Sale Schedule
Series Model Specification Shipment
DIPIPM+
PSS05MC1FT 5A / 1200V
June 30, 2015 PSS10MC1FT 10A / 1200V
PSS15MC1FT 15A / 1200V
PSS25MC1FT 25A / 1200V May 29, 2015
PSS35NC1FT* 35A / 1200V
June 30, 2015
PSS50MC1F6 50A / 600V
* Does not include a brake circuit
Main Specifications
Model PSS05MC1FT PSS10MC1FT PSS15MC1FT PSS25MC1FT PSS35NC1FT PSS50MC1F6
Specification 5A / 1200V 10A / 1200V 15A / 1200V 25A / 1200V 35A / 1200V 50A / 600V